SPECIMEN
RETRIEVAL BAGS

Medtronic

Bag Dimensions Product
and Volume Name
B 2.44"
@
6.53"
Volume 275 ml
2.28"
47.-iiii---giffj>
Volume 220 ml 5.9"
3.36"
=
Volume 1200 ml 9.5"
3.83"
=5
N 9.3"
Volume 1500 ml
_I — 3"
6"
Volume 150 ml
5
Volume 750 ml 8"

For more information, call
or visit us at

©2018 Medtronic. Allrights reserved. Medtronic, Medtronic logo and Further, Together are trademarks
of Medtronic. All other brands are trademarks of a Medtronic company. 01/2018-US180032-[WF# 2231866]

A comprehensive
portfolio from

Order Code

CATCH10

173050G

CATCH12

173049

25030

25040

Bag Material

Ripstop nylon

Polyurethane

Ripstop nylon

Polyurethane

Polyurethane

Polyurethane

Trocar
Size

11 mm
orl2 mm

11 mm
orl2mm

12 mm
orl15mm

15mm

10 mm,
11 mm,
or12 mm

10 mm,
11 mm,
orl2mm

Medtronic

Further, Together



