Bag Dimensions and Volume	Product Name	Order Code	Bag Material	Trocar Size
2.44" —6.53" Volume 275 ml	ReliaCatch [™] device 10 mm	CATCH10	Ripstop nylon	11 mm or 12 mm
Volume 220 ml — 5.9"	Endo Catch™ Gold device 10 mm	173050G	Polyurethane	11 mm or 12 mm
3.36" Volume 1200 ml	ReliaCatch™ device 12 mm	CATCH12	Ripstop nylon	12 mm or 15 mm
3.83" Volume 1500 ml	Endo Catch™ II device 15 mm	173049	Polyurethane	15 mm
7" Volume 150 ml	EndoBag [™] device	25030	Polyurethane	10 mm, 11 mm, or 12 mm
Volume 750 ml - 8"	EndoBag [™] device	25040	Polyurethane	10 mm, 11 mm, or 12 mm

For more information, call **800-772-8772** or visit us at **medtronic.com/covidien**

